

City of Madison

Legislation Details

File #:	4654	48	Version:	1	Name:	Rezone 201-215 N. Blount Street	
Туре:	Ordi	inance			Status:	Passed	
File created:	3/15	5/2017			In control:	PLAN COMMISSION	
On agenda:	5/2/2	2017			Final action:	5/2/2017	
Enactment date:	5/12	2/2017			Enactment #:	ORD-17-00049	
Title:	Creating Section 28.022 - 00276 and Section 28.022 - 00277 of the Madison General Ordinances to change the zoning of properties located at 201-215 N. Blount Street, 2nd Aldermanic District, from TR -V2 (Traditional Residential - Varied 2) District to PD(GDP-SIP) (Planned Development (General Development Plan, Specific Implementation Plan)) District.						
Sponsors:	Planning Division						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Maps&Plans.pdf, 2. Plans_cont_1.pdf, 3. Plans_cont_2.pdf, 4. Staff_Comments.pdf, 5. Comments.pdf, 6. Link UDC FIIe 45920, 7. Ald_Comment.pdf, 8. Approval_Letter.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	tion	Result
5/2/2017	1	СОММО	N COUNCIL			lopt with Conditions and Close the Iblic Hearing	Pass
4/24/2017	1	PLAN COMMISSION			ECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT ITH CONDITIONS - PUBLIC HEARING	Pass	
3/21/2017	1	COMMO	N COUNCIL		Re	efer For Public Hearing	Pass
3/15/2017	1	Attorney's	s Office		Re	eferred for Introduction	